Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0628125 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/11/2019 12:04:05 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SCOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL TOUCHDOWN CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0628125 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/21/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/11/2019 12:04:05 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

C/O DENISE KEENE PO BOX 1444 GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

JAMES T. MCKEE 1080 CARDINAL DRIVE GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Current Officers

President Brooke Miracle 103 Mariner Drive Georgetown, KY 40324
Secretary Laura Garner 104 Winding View Trail Georgetown, KY 40324
Treasurer Margaret Daniel 177 Lakeshore Circle Georgetown, KY 40324

Directors

Director Roger Daniel 177 Lakeshore Drive GEORGETOWN, KY
Director Mike Miracle 103 Mariner Drive Georgetown, Ky 40324
Director Phil Garner 104 Winding View Trail Georgetown, KY 40324

County: Scott
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Denise M Keene accountant